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Like in many other languages, in Russian we have silent letters. It means that 
you don’t need to pronounce them in particular words. In general, there are no 
strict rules.  
 
Look at these examples: 
 
СОЛНЦЕ [СОНЦЭ],  
ЧЕСТНЫЙ [ЧЕСНЫЙ],  
СЕРДЦЕ [СЕРЦЭ], 
ЗДРАВСТВУЙТЕ [ЗДРАСТВУТИ] 
 
 
Exercises:
 
Сóлнце, чéстный, сéрдце, здрáвствуйте, чýвство, извéстный, крёстный, 
мéстный. 
 
Прáздник, прáздновать, дóблестный, дилетáнтский, грýстный, 
голлáндский, яростный, счастливый, шотлáндский, пóздно, гигáнтский 
агéнтство, учáстник, лéстница, свéрстник, бéздна.
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